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PERIOD:AUG-2022 VIS-A-VIS  AUG-2021 AND  APR-AUG-2022 VIS-A-VIS  APR-AUG-2021

      CENTRAL ELECTRICITY AUTHORITY
           G O & D WING

           OPERATION PERFORMANCE MONITORING DIVISION

                                                    ENERGYWISE - PERFORMANCE STATUS ALL INDIA - REGIONWISE

FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL

Monitored
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(MW)

1 32 4 65 7 109 151413 16
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SAME

MONTHACTUAL * PROGRAM ACTUAL *
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ACTUAL
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SAME
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AUG-2022 AUG-2022

GENERATION (GWH) PLANT LOAD FACTOR (%)

181712118

TargetCategory /
Type of Fuel/

Sector /
Stations

Apr 2022 to
Mar 2023

2021-22 2021-22 2021-22 2021-22

APRIL 2022 - AUG-2022APRIL 2022 - AUG-2022

CENTRAL SECTOR

NEEPCO.

135.00 353.29 415.63 85.0082.9079.12 104.11745.00 306.00 115.4563.00 65.59AGARTALA GT

291.00 734.58 769.12 95.5196.94145.04 96.301590.00 682.00 107.71146.00 140.60KATHALGURI CCPP

101.00 310.24 315.47 98.34107.0263.97 136.92572.00 243.00 127.6750.00 68.46MONARCHAK CCPP

TOTAL  NEEPCO. 527.00 2907.00 259.00 274.65 288.13 106.04 95.32 1231.00 1398.11 1500.22 113.58 93.19
NTPC Ltd.

419.33 63.66 44.24 143.9062.7411.70 28.23284.00 119.00 53.5026.00 7.34ANTA CCPP

663.36 127.24 211.87 60.0639.1831.93 25.02578.00 247.00 51.5150.00 12.51AURAIYA CCPP

829.78 530.48 414.11 128.1030.4065.45 19.131148.00 496.00 106.95104.00 19.90DADRI CCPP

431.59 2.55 109.08 2.340.0011.18 0.00349.00 142.00 1.8031.00 0.00FARIDABAD CCPP

657.39 146.22 207.62 70.4316.3533.51 13.70460.00 194.00 75.3740.00 5.48GANDHAR CCPP

656.20 156.65 84.80 184.7379.8017.77 35.45457.00 198.00 79.1240.00 14.18KAWAS CCPP

359.58 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00R. GANDHI CCPP
(Liq.)
TOTAL  NTPC
Ltd. 4017.23 3276.00 291.00 59.41 171.54 20.42 34.63 1396.00 1026.80 1071.72 73.55 95.81

ONGC

726.60 1878.73 1309.83 143.43104.40431.22 123.344196.00 1734.00 108.35365.00 450.19TRIPURA CCPP

TOTAL  ONGC 726.60 4196.00 365.00 450.19 431.22 123.34 104.40 1734.00 1878.73 1309.83 108.35 143.43
RGPPL

1967.08 302.88 1659.86 18.250.00344.67 0.003027.00 1190.00 25.45273.00 0.00RATNAGIRI CCPP

TOTAL  RGPPL 1967.08 3027.00 273.00 0.00 344.67 0.00 0.00 1190.00 302.88 1659.86 25.45 18.25
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Type of Fuel/
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2021-22 2021-22 2021-22 2021-22

APRIL 2022 - AUG-2022APRIL 2022 - AUG-2022

Total  CENTRAL
SECTOR 7237.91 13406.00 1188.00 784.25 1235.56 66.01 63.47 5551.00 4606.52 5541.63 82.99 83.13

  * PROVISIONAL BASED ON ACTUAL-CUM-ASSESMENT
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